Heavy Duty PLS 10 Foot Longitudinal Seam Welder
Weldlogic PLS Weld Seamers are designed for straight line welding of all weldable
metals in thicknesses from .005” to 1/2” and lengths up to 15 feet.
The precision components and standard features of the PLS seamers provide a
highly engineered complete platform for longitudinal welding. Optional features
and available programmable welding controls provide unmatched capability for
automating the welding process.
Contact our engineers to receive free weld process evaluation and sample welds.

• Weld process development & support
• Dual pressure control
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness capacity:		  0.005” - 1/2”
Maximum diameter:		  42”
Torch parallelism:		  ± .003”
Speed ranges:			   1.5 to 60 IPM/3.0 to 120 IPM
Speed holding accuracy:	 ± 0.1%
Input power requirements:	 110/220 V 1-ph, 50/60 Hz
Compressed air:		  80 psi
Headquarters: Weldlogic, Inc. • 2651 Lavery Court • Newbury Park, CA 91320 • Tel: 805-498-4004 • Fax: 805-498-1761
European Office: Weldlogic Europe • Blackstone Road, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6EF, UK • Tel. 01480 437478 • Fax. 01480 437479
Contact Weldlogic for your special requirements
Model	 Min Dia.	 L	 A	 B	 W	    Ship Wt (lbs)
PLS-24	 2 5/8”	 24”	 57”	 65”	 32”	 1,975
PLS-36	 3 1/2”	 36”	 69”	 65”	 32”	 2,200
PLS-48	 4 1/4”	 48”	 81”	 65”	 32”	 3,525
PLS-72	 5 1/4”	 72”	 107”	 68”	 36”	 4,625
PLS-84	 6 7/8”	 84”	 126”	 68”	 36”	 4,950
PLS-96	 7 1/4”	 96”	 145”	 68”	 36”	 5,300
PLS-120	 9 1/2” 	 120”	 161”	 77”	 41”	 8,800